
LastName FirstName Email

Anderson Wendell wanderson@co.yuba.ca.us

Avila Rosemary ravila@ozhomeloans.com

Belza Dominique dombelza@gmail.com

Benca Kathy kmlbenca@yahoo.com

Berrier Steve sberrierjudge@gmail.com

Bevacqua Anthony tonysru2@comcast.net

Bissell Dennis djbgopests@gmail.com

Brooke Kenneth kdb1430@gmail.com

Browne Dave dbrownebcc@gmail.com

Burbank Dennise dburbank@farmersagent.com

Carroll Shannon scarroll@marysville.ca.us

Darling Eric eddarling@gmail.com

Deveraux George gdeverauxjr@comcast.net

Digiacomo Matthew digiacomo@gmail.com

Dodd Thomas tomdodd@rbspencerinc.com

Duckles Stephen steveduckels@outlook.com

Duncan Andrew duncanhvac@gmail.com

Durfor Steve sdurfor@co.yuba.ca.us

Elliott Don elliottdon@sbcglobal.net

Enos Bradley bradenos@yahoo.com

Fuhrer Seth ssfuhrer@hotmail.com

Galvin Thomas tomgalvinmsw@yahoo.com

Gates Angie angelarose59@gmail.com

Gates Ron rgates@recology.com

Hale Joseph jhale@yubasutterhabitat.org

Hansen Terry pinemeade@att.net

Hathaway Eldon ehhathaway@yahoo.com

Holmes Lesa lholmes@recology.com

Holmes Scotia scotiasanchez@gmail.com

Hopking Debbie hopking@comcast.net

Howard Michael mhoward@lakeviewpetroleum.com

Jones Mary majones@calwater.com

Kam Karen karen.kam@edwardjones.com

Lee Michael mlee@co.yuba.ca.us

Massey Ron Ron.Massey@va.gov

McCormack Kathie kmccormack47@att.net

McGrath Patrick pjemc@att.net

Miller Howard hmillertrucking@gmail.com

Miller Steve smiller@appealdemocrat.com

Munoz Hector hmunoz20@gmail.com

Nicoletti John johnnicoletti@gmail.com

Purdom Kelly kpbp99@yahoo.com

Reid Mindi mreid@hm1law.com

Roderick Cynthia cynthia.roderick@att.net

Rogers Gary rogerspg@comcast.net

Schrader Despina schraderdon@comcast.net

Schrader Don schraderdon@comcast.net

Scott Kenneth R kennethscott1932@yahoo.com

Scrogin Julia mjburns1@earthlink.net

Shannon Albert neroshannon@gmail.com

Sokoloski James jsjnsoko@comcsat.net

Sokoloski Sally jsjnsoko@comcast.net

Stichberry Korina korinastichberry@gmail.com

Stineman Matthew mcstineman@att.net

Stineman Megan megan.stineman@outlook.com

Stranix Brynda bstranix@ysedc.org

Stranix Pete bryndastranix@comcast.net

Ward Ron deltaron45@gmail.com

Webb Richard rich.webb@lindafire.org

Whitmore Dale dwhitmore@marysville.ca.us

Wilson Martha marthakwilson1@yahoo.com
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